C1KN

ltem No: C1KN
6 Pc. Electronic Cutters & Pliers Set

Weller® Xcelite® Electronic Cutters
& Pliers Set is a compact set designed
for the sophisticated electronics
technician or dedicated hobbyist. It
consists of 6 pieces and a pocket
pouch.

KEY FEATURES

A compact set designed for the sophisticated electronics technician or dedicated
hobbyist

Consists of the 4 most popular electronics cutters & pliers

Durable pocket pouch with heavy-duty snaps



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe

Handle Color
Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

1 x Transverse End Cutter 4 1/2" (EC54JN) 1 x
Oval Head Diagonal Cutter 4" (MS54VN) 1 x
Long Nose Side Cutting Plier 5" (SN54N) 1 x Slim
Line Needle Nose Plier 5" with Serrated Jaws
(NN54VN) 1 x Flat Nose Plier 5" with Smooth
Jaws (DN54GVN) 1 x Long Needle Nose Plier 5"
with Serrated Jaws (LN54VN)

Yes

Blue

Pouch
4in4-1/2in 5in
1
037103311979
1.390 Ib

2.000 in
9.500 in
2.700 in

6

Pro Series



