



C1KN

Item No: C1KN

6 Pc. Electronic Cutters & Pliers Set

Weller® Xcelite® Electronic Cutters & Pliers Set is a compact set designed for the sophisticated electronics technician or dedicated hobbyist. It consists of 6 pieces and a pocket pouch.

KEY FEATURES

- A compact set designed for the sophisticated electronics technician or dedicated hobbyist
- Consists of the 4 most popular electronics cutters & pliers
- Durable pocket pouch with heavy-duty snaps

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	1 x Transverse End Cutter 4 1/2" (EC54JN) 1 x Oval Head Diagonal Cutter 4" (MS54VN) 1 x Long Nose Side Cutting Plier 5" (SN54N) 1 x Slim Line Needle Nose Plier 5" with Serrated Jaws (NN54VN) 1 x Flat Nose Plier 5" with Smooth Jaws (DN54GVN) 1 x Long Needle Nose Plier 5" with Serrated Jaws (LN54VN)
ESD Safe	Yes
Handle Color	Blue
Packaging	Pouch
Point Size	4 in 4-1/2 in 5 in
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103311979
Package Gross Weight	1.390 lb
Package Height	2.000 in
Package Length	9.500 in
Package Width	2.700 in
Case Pack Qty.	6
Product Family	Pro Series